

GANGADHARPUR MAHAVIDYAMANDIR

(ISO 9001:2015 & ISO 14001:2015 Certified)

Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited)

P.O.-Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah, Pin-711302

Dr. Jaga M BasantiaSecretary/ Teacher-in-Charge

Ref. No- GMVM/Ten/0031/2024

NOTICE

Phone: 033-2679 0052

Date: 06/11/2024

Mobile: 8336855713

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir, Howrah, invites sealed tenders from reputed and experienced agencies/consultants for conducting Green Audit and Energy Audit of the institution. The audit aims to assess environmental sustainability and energy efficiency in compliance with regulatory norms.

A. Scope of Work Green Audit:

- 1. Assessment of environmental policies and practices.
- 2. Evaluation of waste management, water conservation, biodiversity, and carbon footprint.
- 3. Recommendations for sustainable development.

B. Scope of Work Energy Audit:

- 1. Evaluation of energy consumption patterns.
- 2. Identification of energy-saving opportunities.
- 3. Recommendations for energy-efficient measures and renewable energy integration.

Eligibility Criteria

- a) The bidder must have experience in conducting Green and Energy Audits for educational institutions or government organizations.
- b) Must have a qualified team of professionals with expertise in sustainability and energy management.
- c) Must be registered with relevant statutory authorities.

Submission Details

Interested agencies must submit their sealed bids along with company profile, experience details, methodology, timeline, and financial quote.

The tender should be submitted to The Teacher-in-Charge, Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir, Howrah on or before [Submission Deadline].

The envelope should be superscribed as "Tender for Green Audit & Energy Audit".

Important Dates

- a) Bid Submission Start Date: 07/11/2024 10.00 PM
- b) Bid Submission End Date: 13/11/2024 3.00 PM

c) Opening of Bids: 15/11/2024 3.00 PM

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason.

For further details, please contact the college office during working hours.

[Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia]

Teacher-in-Charge

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir

Teacher-in-Charge
Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir
Gangadharpur, Howrah

